VOLTAGE  TOLERANCE
176~264VAC
PF>0.56/220VAC
1.6A/220VAC
CURRENT   RANGE
24V
12.5A
0~12.5A
300W
400mVP-P
+2%
>85%
LINEAR REGULATION
LOAD REGULATION
Red
Black
1 of 2
2
DC24-SLIM-300W
+1%
+1%
Ultra-Slim Driver
2 of 2
228X72X32
228m
m
200m
m
72mm32mm
R
ed
B
lack
V
D
E
     1.5m
m
 X
4C
 (250m
m
)
2
 (250m
m
)
40mm
35mm
9.8m
m
Dimensions
Ultra-Slim Driver